
Date: 26/08/2022

Report of Online Expert session on “Career Opportunities and How to
Prepare for GATE” on dated 26th August 2022. 02:00 PM for Students
Organized by Department of Computer Engineering, MMIT, Lohgaon,
Pune in Association with ACE Engineering Academy, under IEI
Students Chapter

Department of Computer Engineering, Marathwada Mitra Mandal’s Institute of
Technology (MMIT), Lohgaon, Pune has organized Online Expert session on “Career
Opportunities and How to Prepare for GATE” on dated 26th August 2022. 02:00 PM
for Students Organized by Department of Computer Engineering, MMIT, Lohgaon,
Pune in Association with ACE Engineering Academy, under IEI Students Chapter

Details are as follows:

Time : 02:00 PM

Date: 26th August 2022 (Friday)

Venue : Zoom, Computer Engineering Department (MMIT), Lohgaon, Pune,

Speaker: Mr. Ramesh Masuna, Ace Engineering Academy

Session is started by Introduction of our Speaker guest Mr. Ramesh Masuna, Ace
Engineering Academy by Prof. Swapnil Chaudhari, Computer Department. After that
resource person shared the information about “Career Opportunities and How to
prepare for Gate Examination”

Total Duration of session is 1.5 hrs.

Total Participants: 67

Mrs. S. K. Patil Mr. S. S. Chaudhari Mr. S. G. Rathod
Coordinator Technical Coordinator HOD,COMP



Glimpses of the Session

students attendance



cINVITATION TO STUDENTS POSTER

PARTICIPANTS

Sr. No Name of Student Email Id

1 Sawri Rajesh Choudhari sawri.choudhari@mmit.edu.in

2 Rutuja Sandip Trivedi rutuja.trivedi@mmit.edu.in

3 Yash Patil yash.patil@mmit.edu.in

4 More Anjali Sudhir anjali.more@mmit.edu.in

5 Salunke Sahil Santosh sahil.salunke@mmit.edu.in

6 Shubham Nandkumar Sathe shubham.sathe@mmit.edu.in

7 Abhijith Malayil abhijith.malayil@mmit.edu.in

8 Akash Ganesh Padir akash.padir@mmit.edu.in

9 Kartikay Dhakad kartikay.dhakad@mmit.edu.in

10 Prachi Shinde prachi.shinde@mmit.edu.in

11 Thorat Jayesh Bhaskar jayesh.thorat@mmit.edu.in

12 Patil Yash Devendra yash.patil2020@mmit.edu.in



13 Shreyas gajanan Nimbalkar shreyas.Nimbalkar@mmit.edu.in

14 Rushikesh Subhash Bhalerao rushikesh.bhalerao@mmit.edu.in

15 Mahesh Shelke mahesh.shelke@mmit.edu.in

16 Rushikesh Eknath Gonge rushikesh.gonge@mmit.edu.in

17 Barve Shraddha Vishnu shraddha.barve@mmit.edu.in

18 Snehal Vitthal Shinde snehal.shinde@mmit.edu.in

19 Vaibhav Vijaykumar Mule vaibhav.mule@mmit.edu.in

20 Dhanashri Ashok Dagade dhanashri.dagade@mmit.edu.in

21 Pooja maruti pawar pooja.pawar@mmit.edu.in

22 VAIDYA AKSHAY JAGDISH akshay.vaidya@mmit.edu.in

23 Triveni Puri triveni.puri@mmit.edu.in

24 Maithili Rakesh Mahadik maithili.mahadik@mmit.edu.in

25 Darshan Sharad Dhatkar darshan.dhatkar@mmit.edu.in

26 Saket Milind Kharche Saket.kharche@mmit.edu.in

27 Santosh pravin kale santoshpravinkale123@gmail.com

28 Choudhari Aboli Rohidas aboli.choudhari@mmit.edu.in

29 Poonam Vilas Jagtap poonamjagtap0011@gmail.com

30 Vaishnavi Prakashrao Vikhe vaishnavi.vikhe@mmit.edu.in

31 Anushka Dhamdhere anushka.dhamdhere@mmit.edu.in

32 Vaibhav Deshmukh vaibhav.deshmukh@mmit.edu.in

33 Aayush Mahesh Kapadi kapadiaayush03@gmail.com

34 Aditya bandu tayade aditya.tayade@mmit.edu.in

35 Shreyash Manoj Sarode shreyash.sarode@mmit.edu.in

36 Suyash Ulhas Desai suyash.desai@mmit.edu.in

37 Omkar Rajendra Badade omkar.badade@mmit.edu.in

38 Jay Mate jay.mate@mmit.edu.in

39 Karan Ramdas gite karan.gite@mmit.edu.in

40 Devesh mahajan deveshmahajan1013@gmail.com

41 Adity Mishra adity.mishra@mmit.edu.in

42 Aishwarya Anil Sawant aishwarya.sawant@mmit.edu.in

43 Phadtare Ritesh Avinash ritesh.phadtare@mmit.edu.in

44 Madhav Kadam madhav.kadam@mmit.edu.in

45 Siddhesh shelke siddheshelke@gmail.com

46 Pranay Rathod pranay.rathod@mmit.edu.in

47 Gayatri Sanjay Gaikwad gayatri.gaikwad2021@mmit.edu.in

48 Ronit Sharad Narwade ronit.narwade@mmit.edu.in

49 Dipanjali Arun Bhujbal dipanjali.bhujbal@mmit.edu.in



50 Bhogade Vaishnavi Kalidas vaishnavibhogade23@gmail.com

51 SUMEDH KADAM sumedh.kadam@mmit.edu.in

52 Wagh Nikita Kailas nikita.wagh@mmit.edu.in

53 DINESH MADHUKAR KOTE dinesh.kote@mmit.edu.in

54 Harshada Kulkarni harshada.kulkarni@mmit.edu.in

55 Isha Aabasaheb Deshmukh isha.deshmukh@mmit.edu.in

56 Rohit Dnyandeo Satre rohitsatre33@gmail.com

57 Siddhi Daphal siddhi.daphal@mmit.edu.in

58 Ashish Auti ashish.avate@mmit.edu.in

59 Aniket Madhukar Rindhe aniket.rindhe@mmit.edu.in

60 Abhijeet Eknath Jadhav Abhijeet1nathjadhav@gmail.com

61 Nidhi Deshmukh nidhi.deshmukh@mmit.edu.in

62 Madhumita Mahata madhumita.mahata@mmit.edu.in

63 Mayuri Rahul Bhutkar mayuri.bhutkar@mmit.edu.in

64 More Sakshi Suresh sakshi.more@mmit.edu.in

65 Shritej Galande shritej.galande@mmit.edu.in

66 PENNA VENKATA SWAPNA venkata.penna@mmit.edu.in

67 Shruti Dhanalal Wadile shruti.wadile@mmit.edu.in

Certificate Sample


